


GMM 50-1 0...1 2,5 G 1/4 50 ABS

GMM 50-1,6 0...1,6 2,5 G 1/4 50 ABS

GMM 50-10 0...10 2,5 G 1/4 50 ABS

GMM 50-100 0...100 2,5 G 1/4 50 ABS

GMM 50-16 0...16 2,5 G 1/4 50 ABS

GMM 50-160 0...160 2,5 G 1/4 50 ABS

GMM 50-2,5 0...2,5 2,5 G 1/4 50 ABS

GMM 50-25 0...25 2,5 G 1/4 50 ABS

GMM 50-250 0...250 2,5 G 1/4 50 ABS

GMM 50-4 0...4 2,5 G 1/4 50 ABS

GMM 50-40 0...40 2,5 G 1/4 50 ABS

GMM 50-400 0...400 2,5 G 1/4 50 ABS

GMM 50-6 0...6 2,5 G 1/4 50 ABS

GMM 50-60 0...60 2,5 G 1/4 50 ABS

Designation scale quality category connection nominal size body

GMM 50
Gauge
Gauge ø 50 mm, glycerin-fill, 
bottom connection

Article category 9300



GMM 63-06 0...6 1,6 G 1/4 63 Edelstahl

GMM 63-1 0...1 1,6 G 1/4 63 Edelstahl

GMM 63-1,6 0...1,6 1,6 G 1/4 63 Edelstahl

GMM 63-10 0...10 1,6 G 1/4 63 Edelstahl

GMM 63-100 0...100 1,6 G 1/4 63 Edelstahl

GMM 63-1000 0...16 1,6 G 1/4 63 Edelstahl

GMM 63-16 0...160 1,6 G 1/4 63 Edelstahl

GMM 63-160 0...2,5 1,6 G 1/4 63 Edelstahl

GMM 63-2,5 0...25 1,6 G 1/4 63 Edelstahl

GMM 63-25 0...250 1,6 G 1/4 63 Edelstahl

GMM 63-250 0...4 1,6 G 1/4 63 Edelstahl

GMM 63-4 0...40 1,6 G 1/4 63 Edelstahl

GMM 63-40 0...400 1,6 G 1/4 63 Edelstahl

GMM 63-400 0...6 1,6 G 1/4 63 Edelstahl

GMM 63-60 0...60 1,6 G 1/4 63 Edelstahl

GMM 63-600 0...600 1,6 G 1/4 63 Edelstahl

Designation scale quality category connection nominal size body

GMM 63
Gauge
Gauge ø 63 mm, glycerin-fill, 
bottom connection

Article category 9301



GMM 80-1 0...1 1,0 G 1/2 80 Edelstahl

GMM 80-1,6 0...1,6 1,0 G 1/2 80 Edelstahl

GMM 80-10 0...10 1,0 G 1/2 80 Edelstahl

GMM 80-100 0...100 1,0 G 1/2 80 Edelstahl

GMM 80-16 0...16 1,0 G 1/2 80 Edelstahl

GMM 80-160 0...160 1,0 G 1/2 80 Edelstahl

GMM 80-2,5 0...2,5 1,0 G 1/2 80 Edelstahl

GMM 80-25 0...25 1,0 G 1/2 80 Edelstahl

GMM 80-250 0...250 1,0 G 1/2 80 Edelstahl

GMM 80-4 0...4 1,0 G 1/2 80 Edelstahl

GMM 80-40 0...40 1,0 G 1/2 80 Edelstahl

GMM 80-400 0...400 1,0 G 1/2 80 Edelstahl

GMM 80-6 0...6 1,0 G 1/2 80 Edelstahl

GMM 80-60 0...60 1,0 G 1/2 80 Edelstahl

GMM 80-600 0...600 1,0 G 1/2 80 Edelstahl

Designation scale quality category connection nominal size body

GMM 80
Gauge
Gauge ø 80 mm, glycerin-fill, 
bottom-connection

Article category 9302



GMM 100-0,6 0...0,6 1,0 G 1/2 100 Edelstahl

GMM 100-1 0...1 1,0 G 1/2 100 Edelstahl

GMM 100-1,6 0...1,6 1,0 G 1/2 100 Edelstahl

GMM 100-10 0...10 1,0 G 1/2 100 Edelstahl

GMM 100-100 0...100 1,0 G 1/2 100 Edelstahl

GMM 100-1000 0...1000 1,0 G 1/2 100 Edelstahl

GMM 100-16 0...16 1,0 G 1/2 100 Edelstahl

GMM 100-160 0...160 1,0 G 1/2 100 Edelstahl

GMM 100-2,5 0...2,5 1,0 G 1/2 100 Edelstahl

GMM 100-25 0...25 1,0 G 1/2 100 Edelstahl

GMM 100-250 0...250 1,0 G 1/2 100 Edelstahl

GMM 100-4 0...4 1,0 G 1/2 100 Edelstahl

GMM 100-40 0...40 1,0 G 1/2 100 Edelstahl

GMM 100-400 0...400 1,0 G 1/2 100 Edelstahl

GMM 100-6 0...6 1,0 G 1/2 100 Edelstahl

GMM 100-60 0...60 1,0 G 1/2 100 Edelstahl

GMM 100-600 0...600 1,0 G 1/2 100 Edelstahl

Designation scale quality category connection nominal size body

GMM 100
Gauge
Gauge ø 100 mm, glycerin-fill, 
bottom connection

Article category 9303



GMM 160-0,6 0...0,6 1,0 G 1/2 160 Edelstahl

GMM 160-1 0/1 1,0 G 1/2 160 Edelstahl

GMM 160-1,6 0/1,6 1,0 G 1/2 160 Edelstahl

GMM 160-10 0/10 1,0 G 1/2 160 Edelstahl

GMM 160-100 0/100 1,0 G 1/2 160 Edelstahl

GMM 160-1000 0/1000 1,0 G 1/2 160 Edelstahl

GMM 160-16 0/16 1,0 G 1/2 160 Edelstahl

GMM 160-160 0/160 1,0 G 1/2 160 Edelstahl

GMM 160-2,5 0/2,5 1,0 G 1/2 160 Edelstahl

GMM 160-25 0/25 1,0 G 1/2 160 Edelstahl

GMM 160-250 0/250 1,0 G 1/2 160 Edelstahl

GMM 160-4 0/4 1,0 G 1/2 160 Edelstahl

GMM 160-40 0/40 1,0 G 1/2 160 Edelstahl

GMM 160-400 0/400 1,0 G 1/2 160 Edelstahl

GMM 160-6 0/6 1,0 G 1/2 160 Edelstahl

GMM 160-60 0/60 1,0 G 1/2 160 Edelstahl

GMM 160-600 0/600 1,0 G 1/2 160 Edelstahl

Designation scale quality category connection nominal size body

GMM 160
Gauge
Gauge ø 160 mm, glycerin-fill, 
bottom connection

Article category 9304



GMM 50-1 H 0...1 2,5 G 1/4 50 ABS (schwarz)

GMM 50-1,6 H 0...1,6 2,5 G 1/4 50 ABS (schwarz)

GMM 50-10 H 0...10 2,5 G 1/4 50 ABS (schwarz)

GMM 50-100 H 0...100 2,5 G 1/4 50 ABS (schwarz)

GMM 50-16 H 0...16 2,5 G 1/4 50 ABS (schwarz)

GMM 50-160 H 0...160 2,5 G 1/4 50 ABS (schwarz)

GMM 50-2,5 H 0...2,5 2,5 G 1/4 50 ABS (schwarz)

GMM 50-25 H 0...25 2,5 G 1/4 50 ABS (schwarz)

GMM 50-250 H 0...250 2,5 G 1/4 50 ABS (schwarz)

GMM 50-4 H 0...4 2,5 G 1/4 50 ABS (schwarz)

GMM 50-40 H 0...40 2,5 G 1/4 50 ABS (schwarz)

GMM 50-400 H 0...400 2,5 G 1/4 50 ABS (schwarz)

GMM 50-6 H 0...6 2,5 G 1/4 50 ABS (schwarz)

GMM 50-60 H 0...60 2,5 G 1/4 50 ABS (schwarz)

Designation scale quality category connection nominal size body

GMM 50 H
Gauge
Gauge ø 50 mm, glycerin-fill, rear 
centered connection

Article category 9305



GMM 63-04 H 0...4 1,6 G 1/4 63 Edelstahl

GMM 63-06 H 0...6 1,6 G 1/4 63 Edelstahl

GMM 63-1 H 0...1 1,6 G 1/4 63 Edelstahl

GMM 63-1,6 H 0...1,6 1,6 G 1/4 63 Edelstahl

GMM 63-10 H 0...10 1,6 G 1/4 63 Edelstahl

GMM 63-100 H 0...100 1,6 G 1/4 63 Edelstahl

GMM 63-16 H 0...16 1,6 G 1/4 63 Edelstahl

GMM 63-160 H 0...160 1,6 G 1/4 63 Edelstahl

GMM 63-2,5 H 0...2,5 1,6 G 1/4 63 Edelstahl

GMM 63-25 H 0...25 1,6 G 1/4 63 Edelstahl

GMM 63-250 H 0...250 1,6 G 1/4 63 Edelstahl

GMM 63-40 H 0...40 1,6 G 1/4 63 Edelstahl

GMM 63-400 H 0...400 1,6 G 1/4 63 Edelstahl

GMM 63-60 H 0...60 1,6 G 1/4 63 Edelstahl

GMM 63-600 H 0...60 1,6 G 1/4 63 Edelstahl

Designation scale quality category connection nominal size body

GMM 63 H
Gauge
Gauge ø 63 mm, glycerin-fill, rear 
centered connection

Article category 9306



GMM 80-1 H 0...1 1,0 G 1/2 80 Edelstahl

GMM 80-1,6 H 0...1,6 1,0 G 1/2 80 Edelstahl

GMM 80-10 H 0...10 1,0 G 1/2 80 Edelstahl

GMM 80-100 H 0...100 1,0 G 1/2 80 Edelstahl

GMM 80-16 H 0...16 1,0 G 1/2 80 Edelstahl

GMM 80-160 H 0...160 1,0 G 1/2 80 Edelstahl

GMM 80-2,5 H 0...2,5 1,0 G 1/2 80 Edelstahl

GMM 80-25 H 0...25 1,0 G 1/2 80 Edelstahl

GMM 80-250 H 0...250 1,0 G 1/2 80 Edelstahl

GMM 80-4 H 0...4 1,0 G 1/2 80 Edelstahl

GMM 80-40 H 0...40 1,0 G 1/2 80 Edelstahl

GMM 80-400 H 0...400 1,0 G 1/2 80 Edelstahl

GMM 80-6 H 0...6 1,0 G 1/2 80 Edelstahl

GMM 80-60 H 0...60 1,0 G 1/2 80 Edelstahl

GMM 80-600 H 0...60 1,0 G 1/2 80 Edelstahl

Designation scale quality category connection nominal size body

GMM 80 H
Gauge
Gauge ø 80 mm, glycerin-fill, rear 
centered connection 

Article category 9307



GMM 100-0,6 H 0...0,6 1,0 G 1/2 100 Edelstahl

GMM 100-04 H 0/4 1,0 G 1/2 100 Edelstahl

GMM 100-06 H 0/6 1,0 G 1/2 100 Edelstahl

GMM 100-1 H 0/1 1,0 G 1/2 100 Edelstahl

GMM 100-1,6 H 0/1,6 1,0 G 1/2 100 Edelstahl

GMM 100-10 H 0/10 1,0 G 1/2 100 Edelstahl

GMM 100-100 H 0/100 1,0 G 1/2 100 Edelstahl

GMM 100-16 H 0/16 1,0 G 1/2 100 Edelstahl

GMM 100-160 H 0/160 1,0 G 1/2 100 Edelstahl

GMM 100-2,5 H 0/2,5 1,0 G 1/2 100 Edelstahl

GMM 100-25 H 0/25 1,0 G 1/2 100 Edelstahl

GMM 100-250 H 0/250 1,0 G 1/2 100 Edelstahl

GMM 100-40 H 0/40 1,0 G 1/2 100 Edelstahl

GMM 100-400 H 0/400 1,0 G 1/2 100 Edelstahl

GMM 100-60 H 0/60 1,0 G 1/2 100 Edelstahl

GMM 100-600 H 0/600 1,0 G 1/2 100 Edelstahl

Designation scale quality category connection nominal size body

GMM 100 H
Gauge
Gauge ø 100 mm, glycerin-fill, 
rear centered connection

Article category 9308



GMM 160-1 H 0...100 1,0 G 1/2 160 Edelstahl

GMM 160-1,6 H 0/1,6 1,0 G 1/2 160 Edelstahl

GMM 160-10 H 0/10 1,0 G 1/2 160 Edelstahl

GMM 160-100 H 0/100 1,0 G 1/2 160 Edelstahl

GMM 160-1000 H 0/1000 1,0 G 1/2 160 Edelstahl

GMM 160-16 H 0/16 1,0 G 1/2 160 Edelstahl

GMM 160-160 H 0/160 1,0 G 1/2 160 Edelstahl

GMM 160-2,5 H 0/2,5 1,0 G 1/2 160 Edelstahl

GMM 160-25 H 0/25 1,0 G 1/2 160 Edelstahl

GMM 160-250 H 0/250 1,0 G 1/2 160 Edelstahl

GMM 160-4 H 0/4 1,0 G 1/2 160 Edelstahl

GMM 160-40 H 0/40 1,0 G 1/2 160 Edelstahl

GMM 160-400 H 0/400 1,0 G 1/2 160 Edelstahl

GMM 160-6 H 0/6 1,0 G 1/2 160 Edelstahl

GMM 160-60 H 0/60 1,0 G 1/2 160 Edelstahl

GMM 160-600 H 0/600 1,0 G 1/2 160 Edelstahl

Designation scale quality category connection nominal size body

GMM 160 H
Gauge
Gauge ø 160 mm, glycerin-fill, 
rear centered connection

Article category 9309



GMM 63-06 HKR 0/6 1,6 G 1/4  63 Edelstahl

GMM 63-1 HKR 0/1 1,6 G 1/4 63 Edelstahl

GMM 63-1,6 HKR 0/1,6 1,6 G 1/4  63 Edelstahl

GMM 63-10 HKR 0/10 1,6 G 1/4 63 Edelstahl

GMM 63-100 HKR 0/100 1,6 G 1/4  63 Edelstahl

GMM 63-1000 HKR 0/1000 1,6 G 1/4 63 Edelstahl

GMM 63-16 HKR 0/16 1,6 G 1/4 63 Edelstahl

GMM 63-160 HKR 0/160 1,6 G 1/4 63 Edelstahl

GMM 63-2,5 HKR 0/2,5 1,6 G 1/4  63 Edelstahl

GMM 63-25 HKR 0/25 1,6 G 1/4  63 Edelstahl

GMM 63-250 HKR 0/250 1,6 G 1/4  63 Edelstahl

GMM 63-4 HKR 0/4 1,6 G 1/4 63 Edelstahl

GMM 63-40 HKR 0/40 1,6 G 1/4 63 Edelstahl

GMM 63-400 HKR 0/400 1,6 G 1/4 63 Edelstahl

GMM 63-60 HKR 0/60 1,6 G 1/4 63 Edelstahl

GMM 63-600 HKR 0/600 1,6 G 1/4 63 Edelstahl

Designation scale quality category connection nominal size body

GMM 63 HKR
Ferrule gauge
Gauge with U-clamp ø 63 mm, 
glycerin-fill, rear centered 
connection

Article category 9311



GMM 100-1 HKR 0/1 1,0 G 1/2 100 Edelstahl

GMM 100-2,5 HKR 0/2,5 1,0 G 1/2 100 Edelstahl

GMM 100-4 HKR 0/4 1,0 G 1/2 100 Edelstahl

GMM 100-6 HKR 0/6 1,0 G 1/2 100 Edelstahl

GMM 100-10 HKR 0/10 1,0 G 1/2 100 Edelstahl

GMM 100-60 HKR 0/60 1,0 G 1/2 100 Edelstahl

GMM 100-100 HKR 0/100 1,0 G 1/2 100 Edelstahl

GMM 100-600 HKR 0/600 1,0 G 1/2 100 Edelstahl

GMM 100-0,6 HKR 0/0,6 1,0 G 1/2 100 Edelstahl

GMM 100-1,6 HKR 0/1,6 1,0 G 1/2 100 Edelstahl

GMM 100-1000 HKR 0/1000 1,0 G 1/2 100 Edelstahl

GMM 100-16 HKR 0/16 1,0 G 1/2 100 Edelstahl

GMM 100-160 HKR 0/160 1,0 G 1/2 100 Edelstahl

GMM 100-25 HKR 0/25 1,0 G 1/2 100 Edelstahl

GMM 100-250 HKR 0/250 1,0 G 1/2 100 Edelstahl

GMM 100-40 HKR 0/40 1,0 G 1/2 100 Edelstahl

GMM 100-400 HKR 0/400 1,0 G 1/2 100 Edelstahl

Designation scale quality category connection nominal size body

GMM 100 HKR
Ferrule gauge
Gauge with U-clamp 
ø 100 mm, glycerin-fill, 
rear centered connection

Article category 9313



GMM 63-1 HFR 0/1 1,0 G 1/4 63 Edelstahl

GMM 63-1,6 HFR 0/1,6 1,0 G 1/4 63 Edelstahl

GMM 63-10 HFR 0/10 1,0 G 1/4 63 Edelstahl

GMM 63-100 HFR 0/100 1,0 G 1/4 63 Edelstahl

GMM 63-16 HFR 0/16 1,0 G 1/4 63 Edelstahl

GMM 63-160 HFR 0/160 1,0 G 1/4 63 Edelstahl

GMM 63-2,5 HFR 0/2,5 1,0 G 1/4 63 Edelstahl

GMM 63-25 HFR 0/25 1,0 G 1/4 63 Edelstahl

GMM 63-250 HFR 0/250 1,0 G 1/4 63 Edelstahl

GMM 63-4 HFR 0/4 1,0 G 1/4 63 Edelstahl

GMM 63-40 HFR 0/40 1,0 G 1/4 63 Edelstahl

GMM 63-400 HFR 0/400 1,0 G 1/4 63 Edelstahl

GMM 63-6 HFR 0/6 1,0 G 1/4 63 Edelstahl

GMM 63-60 HFR 0/60 1,0 G 1/4 63 Edelstahl

GMM 63-600 HFR 0/600 1,0 G 1/4 63 Edelstahl

Designation scale quality category connection nominal size body

GMM 63 HFR
Gauge Frontring
Gauge with front flange 
ø 63 mm, glycerin-fill, 
rear centered connection

Article category 9316



GMM 100-0,6 HFR 0/0,6 1,0 G 1/2 100 Edelstahl

GMM 100-1 HFR 0/1 1,0 G 1/2 100 Edelstahl

GMM 100-1,6 HFR 0/1,6 1,0 G 1/2 100 Edelstahl

GMM 100-10 HFR 0/10 1,0 G 1/2 100 Edelstahl

GMM 100-100 HFR 0/100 1,0 G 1/2 100 Edelstahl

GMM 100-1000 HFR 0/1000 1,0 G 1/2 100 Edelstahl

GMM 100-16 HFR 0/16 1,0 G 1/2 100 Edelstahl

GMM 100-160 HFR 0/160 1,0 G 1/2 100 Edelstahl

GMM 100-2,5 HFR 0/2,5 1,0 G 1/2 100 Edelstahl

GMM 100-25 HFR 0/25 1,0 G 1/2 100 Edelstahl

GMM 100-250 HFR 0/250 1,0 G 1/2 100 Edelstahl

GMM 100-4 HFR 0/4 1,0 G 1/2 100 Edelstahl

GMM 100-40 HFR 0/40 1,0 G 1/2 100 Edelstahl

GMM 100-400 HFR 0/400 1,0 G 1/2 100 Edelstahl

GMM 100-6 HFR 0/6 1,0 G 1/2 100 Edelstahl

GMM 100-60 HFR 0/60 1,0 G 1/2 100 Edelstahl

GMM 100-600 HFR 0/600 1,0 G 1/2 100 Edelstahl

Designation scale quality category connection nominal size body

GMM 100 HFR
Gauge Frontring
Gauge front flange ø 100 mm, 
glycerin-fill, rear centered 
connection

Article category 9318



GVM 50-1+0 -1...0 2,5 G 1/4  50 Edelstahl

GVM 50-1+0,6 -1...+0,6 2,5 G 1/4  50 Edelstahl

GVM 50-1+1,5 -1...+1,5 2,5 G 1/4  50 Edelstahl

GVM 50-1+15 -1...+15 2,5 G 1/4  50 Edelstahl

GVM 50-1+3 -1...+3 2,5 G 1/4  50 Edelstahl

GVM 50-1+5 -1...+5 2,5 G 1/4  50 Edelstahl

GVM 50-1+9 -1...+9 2,5 G 1/4  50 Edelstahl

Designation scale quality category connection nominal size body

GVM 50
Gauge
Gauge with bourdon tube, 
vacuum ø 50 mm, glycerin filled, 
bottom connection

Article category 9320



GVM 63-1+0 -1...0 1,6 G 1/4  63 Edelstahl

GVM 63-1+0,6 -1...+0,6 1,6 G 1/4  63 Edelstahl

GVM 63-1+1,5 -1...+1,5 1,6 G 1/4  63 Edelstahl

GVM 63-1+15 -1...+15 1,6 G 1/4  63 Edelstahl

GVM 63-1+3 -1...+3 1,6 G 1/4  63 Edelstahl

GVM 63-1+5 -1...+5 1,6 G 1/4  63 Edelstahl

GVM 63-1+9 -1...+9 1,6 G 1/4  63 Edelstahl

Designation scale quality category connection nominal size body

GVM 63
Gauge
Gauge with bourdon tube, 
vacuum ø 63 mm, glycerin filled, 
bottom connection

Article category 9321



GVM 80-0,6+0 -0,6...0 1,0 G 1/2 80 Edelstahl

GVM 80-1+0 -1...0 1,0 G 1/2 80 Edelstahl

GVM 80-1+0,6 -1...+0,6 1,0 G 1/2 80 Edelstahl

GVM 80-1+1,5 -1...+1,5 1,0 G 1/2 80 Edelstahl

GVM 80-1+15 -1...+15 1,0 G 1/2 80 Edelstahl

GVM 80-1+3 -1...+3 1,0 G 1/2 80 Edelstahl

GVM 80-1+5 -1...+5 1,0 G 1/2 80 Edelstahl

GVM 80-1+9 -1...+9 1,0 G 1/2 80 Edelstahl

Designation scale quality category connection nominal size body

GVM 80
Gauge
Gauge with bourdon tube, 
vacuum ø 80 mm, glycerin filled, 
bottom connection

Article category 9322



GVM 100-0,6+0 -0,6...0 1,0 G 1/2 100 Edelstahl

GVM 100-1+0 -1...0 1,0 G 1/2 100 Edelstahl

GVM 100-1+0,6 -1...+0,6 1,0 G 1/2 100 Edelstahl

GVM 100-1+1,5 -1...+1,5 1,0 G 1/2 100 Edelstahl

GVM 100-1+15 -1...+15 1,0 G 1/2 100 Edelstahl

GVM 100-1+3 -1...+3 1,0 G 1/2 100 Edelstahl

GVM 100-1+5 -1...+5 1,0 G 1/2 100 Edelstahl

GVM 100-1+9 -1...+9 1,0 G 1/2 100 Edelstahl

Designation scale quality category connection nominal size body

GVM 100
Gauge
Gauge with bourdon tube, 
vacuum ø 100 mm, glycerin filled, 
bottom connection

Article category 9323



GVM 160-0,6+0 -0,6...0 1,0 G 1/2 160 Edelstahl

GVM 160-1+0 -1...0 1,0 G 1/2 160 Edelstahl

GVM 160-1+0,6 -1...+0,6 1,0 G 1/2 160 Edelstahl

GVM 160-1+1,5 -1...+1,5 1,0 G 1/2 160 Edelstahl

GVM 160-1+15 -1...+15 1,0 G 1/2 160 Edelstahl

GVM 160-1+3 -1...+3 1,0 G 1/2 160 Edelstahl

GVM 160-1+5 -1...+5 1,0 G 1/2 160 Edelstahl

GVM 160-1+9 -1...+9 1,0 G 1/2 160 Edelstahl

Designation scale quality category connection nominal size body

GVM 160
Gauge
Gauge with bourdon tube, 
vacuum ø 160 mm, glycerin filled, 
bottom connection

Article category 9324



GVM 50-1+0 H -1...0 2,5 G 1/4 50 Edelstahl

GVM 50-1+0,6 H -1...+0,6 2,5 G 1/4 50 Edelstahl

GVM 50-1+1,5 H -1...+1,5 2,5 G 1/4 50 Edelstahl

GVM 50-1+15 H -1...+15 2,5 G 1/4 50 Edelstahl

GVM 50-1+3 H -1...+3 2,5 G 1/4 50 Edelstahl

GVM 50-1+5 H -1...+5 2,5 G 1/4 50 Edelstahl

GVM 50-1+9 H -1...+9 2,5 G 1/4 50 Edelstahl

Designation scale quality category connection nominal size body

GVM 50 H
Gauge
Gauge with bourdon tube, 
vacuum ø 50 mm, glycerin filled, 
rear centered connection

Article category 9325



GVM 63-1+0 H -1...0 1,6 G 1/4 63 Edelstahl

GVM 63-1+0,6 H -1...+0,6 1,6 G 1/4 63 Edelstahl

GVM 63-1+1,5 H -1...+1,5 1,6 G 1/4 63 Edelstahl

GVM 63-1+15 H -1...+15 1,6 G 1/4 63 Edelstahl

GVM 63-1+3 H -1...+3 1,6 G 1/4 63 Edelstahl

GVM 63-1+5 H -1...+5 1,6 G 1/4 63 Edelstahl

GVM 63-1+9 H -1...+9 1,6 G 1/4 63 Edelstahl

Designation scale quality category connection nominal size body

GVM 63 H
Gauge
Gauge with bourden tube ø 63 
mm, glycerin filled, rear centered 
connection

Article category 9326



GVM 80-0,6+0 H -0,6...0 1,0 G 1/2 80 Edelstahl

GVM 80-1+0 H -1...0 1,0 G 1/2 80 Edelstahl

GVM 80-1+0,6 H -1...+0,6 1,0 G 1/2 80 Edelstahl

GVM 80-1+1,5 H -1...+1,5 1,0 G 1/2 80 Edelstahl

GVM 80-1+15 H -1...+15 1,0 G 1/2 80 Edelstahl

GVM 80-1+3 H -1...+3 1,0 G 1/2 80 Edelstahl

GVM 80-1+5 H -1...+5 1,0 G 1/2 80 Edelstahl

GVM 80-1+9 H -1...+9 1,0 G 1/2 80 Edelstahl

Designation scale quality category connection nominal size body

GVM 80 H
Gauge
Gauge with bourden tube 
ø 80 mm, rear centered 
connection

Article category 9327



GVM 100-0,6+0 H -0,6...0 1,0 G 1/2 100 Edelstahl

GVM 100-1+0 H -1...0 1,0 G 1/2 100 Edelstahl

GVM 100-1+0,6 H -1...+0,6 1,0 G 1/2 100 Edelstahl

GVM 100-1+1,5 H -1...+1,5 1,0 G 1/2 100 Edelstahl

GVM 100-1+15 H -1...+15 1,0 G 1/2 100 Edelstahl

GVM 100-1+3 H -1...+3 1,0 G 1/2 100 Edelstahl

GVM 100-1+5 H -1...+5 1,0 G 1/2 100 Edelstahl

GVM 100-1+9 H -1...+9 1,0 G 1/2 100 Edelstahl

Designation scale quality category connection nominal size body

GVM 100 H
Gauge
Gauge with bourden tube ø 100 
mm, rear centered connection

Article category 9328



GVM 160-1+0 H -1...0 1,0 G 1/2 160 Edelstahl

GVM 160-1+0,6 H -1...+0,6 1,0 G 1/2 160 Edelstahl

GVM 160-1+1,5 H -1...+1,5 1,0 G 1/2 160 Edelstahl

GVM 160-1+15 H -1...+15 1,0 G 1/2 160 Edelstahl

GVM 160-1+3 H -1...+3 1,0 G 1/2 160 Edelstahl

GVM 160-1+5 H -1...+5 1,0 G 1/2 160 Edelstahl

GVM 160-1+9 H -1...+9 1,0 G 1/2 160 Edelstahl

Designation scale quality category connection nominal size body

GVM 160 H
Gauge
Gauge with bourden tube ø 160 
mm, rear centered connection

Article category 9329



GVM 63-1+0 HKR -1...0 1,6 G 1/4 63 Edelstahl

GVM 63-1+0,6 HKR -1...+0,6 1,6 G 1/4 63 Edelstahl

GVM 63-1+1,5 HKR -1...+1,5 1,6 G 1/4 63 Edelstahl

GVM 63-1+15 HKR -1...+15 1,6 G 1/4 63 Edelstahl

GVM 63-1+3 HKR -1...+3 1,6 G 1/4 63 Edelstahl

GVM 63-1+5 HKR -1...+5 1,6 G 1/4 63 Edelstahl

GVM 63-1+9 HKR -1...+9 1,6 G 1/4 63 Edelstahl

Designation scale quality category connection nominal size body

GVM 63 HKR
Gauge
Gauge with U-clamp ø 63 mm, 
rear centered connection

Article category 9330



GVM 63-1+0 HFR -1...0 1,6 G 1/4 63 Edelstahl

GVM 63-1+0,6 HFR -1...+0,6 1,6 G 1/4 63 Edelstahl

GVM 63-1+1,5 HFR -1...+1,5 1,6 G 1/4 63 Edelstahl

GVM 63-1+15 HFR -1...+15 1,6 G 1/4 63 Edelstahl

GVM 63-1+3 HFR -1...+3 1,6 G 1/4 63 Edelstahl

GVM 63-1+5 HFR -1...+5 1,6 G 1/4 63 Edelstahl

GVM 63-1+9 HFR -1...+9 1,6 G 1/4 63 Edelstahl

Designation scale quality category connection nominal size body

GVM 63 HFR
Gauge
Gauge with front flange,
vacuum ø 63 mm, 
rear centered connection

Article category 9332



GVM 100-0,6+0 HFR -1...0 1,0 G 1/2 100 Edelstahl

GVM 100-1+0 HFR -1...0 1,0 G 1/2 100 Edelstahl

GVM 100-1+0,6 HFR -1...+0,6 1,0 G 1/2 100 Edelstahl

GVM 100-1+1,5 HFR -1...+1,5 1,0 G 1/2 100 Edelstahl

GVM 100-1+15 HFR -1...+15 1,0 G 1/2 100 Edelstahl

GVM 100-1+3 HFR -1...+3 1,0 G 1/2 100 Edelstahl

GVM 100-1+5 HFR -1...+5 1,0 G 1/2 100 Edelstahl

GVM 100-1+9 HFR -1...+9 1,0 G 1/2 100 Edelstahl

Designation scale quality category connection nominal size body

GVM 100 HFR
Gauge
Gaugewith front flange, 
vacuum ø 100 mm, 
rear centered connection

Article category 9334



GVM 100-0,6+0 HKR -1...0 1,0 G 1/2 100 Edelstahl

GVM 100-1+0 HKR -1...0 1,0 G 1/2 100 Edelstahl

GVM 100-1+0,6 HKR -1...+0,6 1,0 G 1/2 100 Edelstahl

GVM 100-1+1,5 HKR -1...+1,5 1,0 G 1/2 100 Edelstahl

GVM 100-1+15 HKR -1...+15 1,0 G 1/2 100 Edelstahl

GVM 100-1+3 HKR -1...+3 1,0 G 1/2 100 Edelstahl

GVM 100-1+5 HKR -1...+5 1,0 G 1/2 100 Edelstahl

GVM 100-1+9 HKR -1...+9 1,0 G 1/2 100 Edelstahl

Designation scale quality category connection nominal size body

GVM 100 HKR
Gauge
Gauge with U-clamp, 
vacuum ø 100 mm, 
rear centered connection

Article category 9331



RMM 40-1,6-1/8 0...1,6 2,5 G 1/8 40 Kunstst./Stahl (sw)

RMM 40-1-1/8 0...1 2,5 G 1/8 40 Kunstst./Stahl (sw)

RMM 40-10-1/8 0...10 2,5 G 1/8 40 Kunstst./Stahl (sw)

RMM 40-100-1/8 0...100 2,5 G 1/8 40 Kunstst./Stahl (sw)

RMM 40-16-1/8 0...16 2,5 G 1/8 40 Kunstst./Stahl (sw)

RMM 40-160-1/8 0...160 2,5 G 1/8 40 Kunstst./Stahl (sw)

RMM 40-2,5-1/8 0...2,5 2,5 G 1/8 40 Kunstst./Stahl (sw)

RMM 40-25-1/8 0...25 2,5 G 1/8 40 Kunstst./Stahl (sw)

RMM 40-250-1/8 0...250 2,5 G 1/8 40 Kunstst./Stahl (sw)

RMM 40-315-1/8 0...315 2,5 G 1/8 40 Kunstst./Stahl (sw)

RMM 40-4-1/8 0...4 2,5 G 1/8 40 Kunstst./Stahl (sw)

RMM 40-40-1/8 0...40 2,5 G 1/8 40 Kunstst./Stahl (sw)

RMM 40-400-1/8 0...400 2,5 G 1/8 40 Kunstst./Stahl (sw)

RMM 40-6-1/8 0...6 2,5 G 1/8 40 Kunstst./Stahl (sw)

RMM 40-60-1/8 0...60 2,5 G 1/8 40 Kunstst./Stahl (sw)

Designation scale quality category connection nominal size body

RMM 40 1/8
Gauge
Gauge with bourdon tube 
ø 40 mm, bottom connection

Article category 9335



RMM 40-1 0...1 2,5 G 1/4 40 Kunststoff

RMM 40-1,6 0...1,6 2,5 G 1/4 40 Kunststoff

RMM 40-10 0...10 2,5 G 1/4 40 Kunststoff

RMM 40-100 0...100 2,5 G 1/4 40 Kunststoff

RMM 40-16 0...16 2,5 G 1/4 40 Kunststoff

RMM 40-160 0...160 2,5 G 1/4 40 Kunststoff

RMM 40-2,5 0...2,5 2,5 G 1/4 40 Kunststoff

RMM 40-25 0...25 2,5 G 1/4 40 Kunststoff

RMM 40-250 0...250 2,5 G 1/4 40 Kunststoff

RMM 40-315 0...315 2,5 G 1/4 40 Kunststoff

RMM 40-4 0...4 2,5 G 1/4 40 Kunststoff

RMM 40-40 0...40 2,5 G 1/4 40 Kunststoff

RMM 40-400 0...400 2,5 G 1/4 40 Kunststoff

RMM 40-6 0...6 2,5 G 1/4 40 Kunststoff

RMM 40-60 0...60 2,5 G 1/4 40 Kunststoff

Designation scale quality category connection nominal size body

RMM 40
Gauge
Gauge with bourdon tube 
ø 40 mm, bottom connection

Article category 9336



RMM 50-0,6 0...0,6 2,5 G 1/4 50 Kunststoff

RMM 50-1 0...1 2,5 G 1/4 50 Kunststoff

RMM 50-1,6 0...1,6 2,5 G 1/4 50 Kunststoff

RMM 50-10 0...10 2,5 G 1/4 50 Kunststoff

RMM 50-100 0...100 2,5 G 1/4 50 Kunststoff

RMM 50-16 0...16 2,5 G 1/4 50 Kunststoff

RMM 50-160 0...160 2,5 G 1/4 50 Kunststoff

RMM 50-2,5 0...2,5 2,5 G 1/4 50 Kunststoff

RMM 50-25 0...25 2,5 G 1/4 50 Kunststoff

RMM 50-250 0...250 2,5 G 1/4 50 Kunststoff

RMM 50-315 0...315 2,5 G 1/4 50 Kunststoff

RMM 50-4 0...4 2,5 G 1/4 50 Kunststoff

RMM 50-40 0...40 2,5 G 1/4 50 Kunststoff

RMM 50-400 0...400 2,5 G 1/4 50 Kunststoff

RMM 50-6 0...6 2,5 G 1/4 50 Kunststoff

RMM 50-60 0...60 2,5 G 1/4 50 Kunststoff

Designation scale quality category connection nominal size body

RMM 50
Gauge
Gauge with bourdon tube 
ø 50 mm, bottom connection

Article category 9337



RMM 63-0,6 0...0,6 2,5 G 1/4 63 Kunststoff

RMM 63-06 0...6 2,5 G 1/4 63 Kunststoff

RMM 63-1 0...1 2,5 G 1/4 63 Kunststoff

RMM 63-1,6 0...1,6 2,5 G 1/4 63 Kunststoff

RMM 63-10 0...10 2,5 G 1/4 63 Kunststoff

RMM 63-100 0...100 2,5 G 1/4 63 Kunststoff

RMM 63-16 0...16 2,5 G 1/4 63 Kunststoff

RMM 63-160 0...160 2,5 G 1/4 63 Kunststoff

RMM 63-2,5 0...2,5 2,5 G 1/4 63 Kunststoff

RMM 63-25 0...25 2,5 G 1/4 63 Kunststoff

RMM 63-250 0...250 2,5 G 1/4 63 Kunststoff

RMM 63-315 0...315 2,5 G 1/4 63 Kunststoff

RMM 63-4 0...4 2,5 G 1/4 63 Kunststoff

RMM 63-40 0...40 2,5 G 1/4 63 Kunststoff

RMM 63-400 0...400 2,5 G 1/4 63 Kunststoff

RMM 63-60 0...60 2,5 G 1/4 63 Kunststoff

Designation scale quality category connection nominal size body

RMM 63
Gauge
Gauge with bourdon tube 
ø 63 mm, bottom connection

Article category 9338



RMM 63-10 KO 0...10 2,5 R 1/4" konisch 63 Kunststoff

RMM 63-16 KO 0...16 2,5 R 1/4" konisch 63 Kunststoff

RMM 63-4 KO 0...4 2,5 R 1/4" konisch 63 Kunststoff

RMM 63-6 KO 0...6 2,5 R 1/4" konisch 63 Kunststoff

Designation scale quality category connection nominal size body

RMM 63 KO
Gauge
Gauge with bourdon tube 
ø 63 mm, bottom connection

Article category 9339



RMM 80-0,6 0...0,6 1,6 G 1/2 80 Kunststoff

RMM 80-1 0...1 1,6 G 1/2 80 Kunststoff

RMM 80-1,6 0...1,6 1,6 G 1/2 80 Kunststoff

RMM 80-10 0...10 1,6 G 1/2 80 Kunststoff

RMM 80-100 0...100 1,6 G 1/2 80 Kunststoff

RMM 80-16 0...16 1,6 G 1/2 80 Kunststoff

RMM 80-160 0...160 1,6 G 1/2 80 Kunststoff

RMM 80-2,5 0...2,5 1,6 G 1/2 80 Kunststoff

RMM 80-25 0...25 1,6 G 1/2 80 Kunststoff

RMM 80-250 0...250 1,6 G 1/2 80 Kunststoff

RMM 80-315 0...315 1,6 G 1/2 80 Kunststoff

RMM 80-4 0...4 1,6 G 1/2 80 Kunststoff

RMM 80-40 0...40 1,6 G 1/2 80 Kunststoff

RMM 80-400 0...400 1,6 G 1/2 80 Kunststoff

RMM 80-6 0...6 1,6 G 1/2 80 Kunststoff

RMM 80-60 0...60 1,6 G 1/2 80 Kunststoff

Designation scale quality category connection nominal size body

RMM 80
Gauge
Gauge with bourdon tube 
ø 80 mm, bottom connection

Article category 9340



RMM 100-0,6 0...0,6 1,6 G 1/2 100 Kunststoff

RMM 100-1 0...1 1,6 G 1/2 100 Kunststoff

RMM 100-1,6 0...1,6 1,6 G 1/2 100 Kunststoff

RMM 100-10 0...10 1,6 G 1/2 100 Kunststoff

RMM 100-100 0... 00 1,6 G 1/2 100 Kunststoff

RMM 100-16 0...16 1,6 G 1/2 100 Kunststoff

RMM 100-160 0...160 1,6 G 1/2 100 Kunststoff

RMM 100-2,5 0...2,5 1,6 G 1/2 100 Kunststoff

RMM 100-25 0...25 1,6 G 1/2 100 Kunststoff

RMM 100-250 0...250 1,6 G 1/2 100 Kunststoff

RMM 100-315 0...315 1,6 G 1/2 100 Kunststoff

RMM 100-4 0...4 1,6 G 1/2 100 Kunststoff

RMM 100-40 0...40 1,6 G 1/2 100 Kunststoff

RMM 100-400 0...400 1,6 G 1/2 100 Kunststoff

RMM 100-6 0...6 1,6 G 1/2 100 Kunststoff

RMM 100-60 0...60 1,6 G 1/2 100 Kunststoff

Designation scale quality category connection nominal size body

RMM 100
Gauge
Gauge with bourdon tube 
ø 100 mm, bottom connection

Article category 9341



RMM 160-0,6 0...0,6 1,6 G 1/2 160 Stahl verchromt

RMM 160-1 0...1 1,6 G 1/2 160 Stahl verchromt

RMM 160-1,6 0...1,6 1,6 G 1/2 160 Stahl verchromt

RMM 160-10 0...10 1,6 G 1/2 160 Stahl verchromt

RMM 160-16 0...16 1,6 G 1/2 160 Stahl verchromt

RMM 160-2,5 0...2,5 1,6 G 1/2 160 Stahl verchromt

RMM 160-25 0...25 1,6 G 1/2 160 Stahl verchromt

RMM 160-4 0...4 1,6 G 1/2 160 Stahl verchromt

RMM 160-40 0...40 1,6 G 1/2 160 Stahl verchromt

RMM 160-6 0...6 1,6 G 1/2 160 Stahl verchromt

Designation scale quality category connection nominal size body

RMM 160
Gauge
Gauge with bourdon tube 
ø 160 mm, bottom connection

Article category 9342



RMM 40-1 H 0...1 2,5 G 1/4 40 Kunststoff

RMM 40-1,6 H 0...1,6 2,5 G 1/4 40 Kunststoff

RMM 40-10 H 0...10 2,5 G 1/4 40 Kunststoff

RMM 40-100 H 0...100 2,5 G 1/4 40 Kunststoff

RMM 40-16 H 0...16 2,5 G 1/4 40 Kunststoff

RMM 40-160 H 0...160 2,5 G 1/4 40 Kunststoff

RMM 40-2,5 H 0...2,5 2,5 G 1/4 40 Kunststoff

RMM 40-25 H 0...25 2,5 G 1/4 40 Kunststoff

RMM 40-250 H 0...250 2,5 G 1/4 40 Kunststoff

RMM 40-315 H 0...315 2,5 G 1/4 40 Kunststoff

RMM 40-4 H 0...4 2,5 G 1/4 40 Kunststoff

RMM 40-40 H 0...40 2,5 G 1/4 40 Kunststoff

RMM 40-400 H 0...400 2,5 G 1/4 40 Kunststoff

RMM 40-6 H 0...6 2,5 G 1/4 40 Kunststoff

RMM 40-60 H 0...60 2,5 G 1/4 40 Kunststoff

Designation scale quality category connection nominal size body

RMM 40 H
Gauge
Gauge with bourdon tube 
ø 40 mm, rear centered 
connection

Article category 9344



RMM 50-0,6 H 0...0,6 2,5 G 1/4 50 Kunststoff

RMM 50-1 H 0...1 2,5 G 1/4 50 Kunststoff

RMM 50-1,6 H 0...1,6 2,5 G 1/4 50 Kunststoff

RMM 50-10 H 0...10 2,5 G 1/4 50 Kunststoff

RMM 50-100 H 0...100 2,5 G 1/4 50 Kunststoff

RMM 50-16 H 0...16 2,5 G 1/4 50 Kunststoff

RMM 50-160 H 0...160 2,5 G 1/4 50 Kunststoff

RMM 50-2,5 H 0...2,5 2,5 G 1/4 50 Kunststoff

RMM 50-25 H 0...25 2,5 G 1/4 50 Kunststoff

RMM 50-250 H 0...250 2,5 G 1/4 50 Kunststoff

RMM 50-315 H 0...315 2,5 G 1/4 50 Kunststoff

RMM 50-4 H 0...4 2,5 G 1/4 50 Kunststoff

RMM 50-40 H 0...40 2,5 G 1/4 50 Kunststoff

RMM 50-400 H 0...400 2,5 G 1/4 50 Kunststoff

RMM 50-6 H 0...6 2,5 G 1/4 50 Kunststoff

RMM 50-60 H 0...60 2,5 G 1/4 50 Kunststoff

Designation scale quality category connection nominal size body

RMM 50 H
Gauge
Gauge with bourdon tube 
ø 50 mm, rear centered 
connection

Article category 9345



RMM 63-0,6 H 0...0,6 2,5 G 1/4 63 Kunststoff

RMM 63-1 H 0...1 2,5 G 1/4 63 Kunststoff

RMM 63-1,6 H 0...1,6 2,5 G 1/4 63 Kunststoff

RMM 63-10 H 0...10 2,5 G 1/4 63 Kunststoff

RMM 63-100 H 0...100 2,5 G 1/4 63 Kunststoff

RMM 63-16 H 0...16 2,5 G 1/4 63 Kunststoff

RMM 63-160 H 0...160 2,5 G 1/4 63 Kunststoff

RMM 63-2,5 H 0...2,5 2,5 G 1/4 63 Kunststoff

RMM 63-25 H 0...25 2,5 G 1/4 63 Kunststoff

RMM 63-250 H 0...250 2,5 G 1/4 63 Kunststoff

RMM 63-315 H 0...315 2,5 G 1/4 63 Kunststoff

RMM 63-4 H 0...4 2,5 G 1/4 63 Kunststoff

RMM 63-40 H 0...40 2,5 G 1/4 63 Kunststoff

RMM 63-400 H 0...400 2,5 G 1/4 63 Kunststoff

RMM 63-6 H 0...6 2,5 G 1/4 63 Kunststoff

RMM 63-60 H 0...60 2,5 G 1/4 63 Kunststoff

Designation scale quality category connection nominal size body

RMM 63 H
Gauge
Gauge with bourdon tube 
ø 63 mm, rear centered 
connection

Article category 9346



RMM 63-10 HKO 0...10 2,5 R 1/4" konisch 63 Kunststoff

RMM 63-16 HKO 0...16 2,5 R 1/4" konisch 63 Kunststoff

RMM 63-4 HKO 0...4 2,5 R 1/4" konisch 63 Kunststoff

RMM 63-6 HKO 0...6 2,5 R 1/4" konisch 63 Kunststoff

Designation scale quality category connection nominal size body

RMM 63 HKO
Gauge
Gauge with bourdon tube 
ø 63 mm, rear centered 
connection

Article category 9347



RMM 80-0,6 H 1/4 0...0,6 1,6 G 1/4 80 Kunststoff

RMM 80-1 H 1/4 0...1 1,6 G 1/4 80 Kunststoff

RMM 80-1,6 H 1/4 0...1,6 1,6 G 1/4 80 Kunststoff

RMM 80-10 H 1/4 0...10 1,6 G 1/4 80 Kunststoff

RMM 80-100 H 1/4 0...100 1,6 G 1/4 80 Kunststoff

RMM 80-16 H 1/4 0...16 1,6 G 1/4 80 Kunststoff

RMM 80-160 H 1/4 0...160 1,6 G 1/4 80 Kunststoff

RMM 80-2,5 H 1/4 0...2,5 1,6 G 1/4 80 Kunststoff

RMM 80-25 H 1/4 0...25 1,6 G 1/4 80 Kunststoff

RMM 80-250 H 1/4 0...250 1,6 G 1/4 80 Kunststoff

RMM 80-315 H 1/4 0...315 1,6 G 1/4 80 Kunststoff

RMM 80-4 H 1/4 0...4 1,6 G 1/4 80 Kunststoff

RMM 80-40 H 1/4 0...40 1,6 G 1/4 80 Kunststoff

RMM 80-400 H 1/4 0...400 1,6 G 1/4 80 Kunststoff

RMM 80-6 H 1/4 0...6 1,6 G 1/4 80 Kunststoff

RMM 80-60 H 1/4 0...60 1,6 G 1/4 80 Kunststoff

Designation scale quality category connection nominal size body

RMM 80 H 1/4
Gauge
Gauge with bourdon tube 
ø 80 mm, rear centered 
connection

Article category 9348



RMM 100-0,6 H 1/4 0...0,6 1,6 G 1/4 100 Stahl (schwarz)

RMM 100-1 H 1/4 0...1 1,6 G 1/4 100 Stahl (schwarz)

RMM 100-1,6 H 1/4 0...1,6 1,6 G 1/4 100 Stahl (schwarz)

RMM 100-10 H 1/4 0...10 1,6 G 1/4 100 Stahl (schwarz)

RMM 100-100 H 1/4 0...100 1,6 G 1/4 100 Stahl (schwarz)

RMM 100-16 H 1/4 0...16 1,6 G 1/4 100 Stahl (schwarz)

RMM 100-160 H 1/4 0...160 1,6 G 1/4 100 Stahl (schwarz)

RMM 100-2,5 H 1/4 0...2,5 1,6 G 1/4 100 Stahl (schwarz)

RMM 100-25 H 1/4 0...25 1,6 G 1/4 100 Stahl (schwarz)

RMM 100-250 H 1/4 0...250 1,6 G 1/4 100 Stahl (schwarz)

RMM 100-315 H 1/4 0...315 1,6 G 1/4 100 Stahl (schwarz)

RMM 100-4 H 1/4 0...4 1,6 G 1/4 100 Stahl (schwarz)

RMM 100-40 H 1/4 0...40 1,6 G 1/4 100 Stahl (schwarz)

RMM 100-400 H 1/4 0...400 1,6 G 1/4 100 Stahl (schwarz)

RMM 100-6 H 1/4 0...6 1,6 G 1/4 100 Stahl (schwarz)

RMM 100-60 H 1/4 0...60 1,6 G 1/4 100 Stahl (schwarz)

Designation scale quality category connection nominal size body

RMM 100 H 1/4
Gauge
Gauge with bourdon tube 
ø 100 mm, rear centered 
connection

Article category 9349



RMM 40-1 HKR 0...1 2,5 G 1/4 40 Stahl (schwarz)

RMM 40-1,6 HKR 0...1,6 2,5 G 1/4 40 Stahl (schwarz)

RMM 40-10 HKR 0...10 2,5 G 1/4 40 Stahl (schwarz)

RMM 40-100 HKR 0...100 2,5 G 1/4 40 Stahl (schwarz)

RMM 40-16 HKR 0...16 2,5 G 1/4 40 Stahl (schwarz)

RMM 40-160 HKR 0...160 2,5 G 1/4 40 Stahl (schwarz)

RMM 40-2,5 HKR 0...2,5 2,5 G 1/4 40 Stahl (schwarz)

RMM 40-25 HKR 0...25 2,5 G 1/4 40 Stahl (schwarz)

RMM 40-250 HKR 0...250 2,5 G 1/4 40 Stahl (schwarz)

RMM 40-315 HKR 0...315 2,5 G 1/4 40 Stahl (schwarz)

RMM 40-4 HKR 0...4 2,5 G 1/4 40 Stahl (schwarz)

RMM 40-40 HKR 0...40 2,5 G 1/4 40 Stahl (schwarz)

RMM 40-400 HKR 0...400 2,5 G 1/4 40 Stahl (schwarz)

RMM 40-6 HKR 0...6 2,5 G 1/4 40 Stahl (schwarz)

RMM 40-60 HKR 0...60 2,5 G 1/4 40 Stahl (schwarz)

Designation scale quality category connection nominal size body

RMM 40 HKR
Gauge
Gauge with bourdon tube and 
U-clamp ø 40 mm, rear centered 
connection

Article category 9350



RMM 50-0,6 HKR 0...0,6 2,5 G 1/4 50 Stahl (schwarz)

RMM 50-1 HKR 0...1 2,5 G 1/4 50 Stahl (schwarz)

RMM 50-1,6 HKR 0...1,6 2,5 G 1/4 50 Stahl (schwarz)

RMM 50-10 HKR 0...10 2,5 G 1/4 50 Stahl (schwarz)

RMM 50-100 HKR 0...100 2,5 G 1/4 50 Stahl (schwarz)

RMM 50-16 HKR 0...16 2,5 G 1/4 50 Stahl (schwarz)

RMM 50-160 HKR 0...160 2,5 G 1/4 50 Stahl (schwarz)

RMM 50-2,5 HKR 0...2,5 2,5 G 1/4 50 Stahl (schwarz)

RMM 50-25 HKR 0...25 2,5 G 1/4 50 Stahl (schwarz)

RMM 50-250 HKR 0...250 2,5 G 1/4 50 Stahl (schwarz)

RMM 50-315 HKR 0...315 2,5 G 1/4 50 Stahl (schwarz)

RMM 50-4 HKR 0...4 2,5 G 1/4 50 Stahl (schwarz)

RMM 50-40 HKR 0...40 2,5 G 1/4 50 Stahl (schwarz)

RMM 50-400 HKR 0...400 2,5 G 1/4 50 Stahl (schwarz)

RMM 50-6 HKR 0...6 2,5 G 1/4 50 Stahl (schwarz)

RMM 50-60 HKR 0...60 2,5 G 1/4 50 Stahl (schwarz)

Designation scale quality category connection nominal size body

RMM 50 HKR
Gauge
Gauge with bourdon tube and 
U-clamp ø 50 mm, rear centered 
connection

Article category 9351



RMM 63-0,6 HKR 0...0,6 2,5 G 1/4 63 Stahl (schwarz)

RMM 63-1 HKR 0...1 2,5 G 1/4 63 Stahl (schwarz)

RMM 63-1,6 HKR 0...1,6 2,5 G 1/4 63 Stahl (schwarz)

RMM 63-10 HKR 0...10 2,5 G 1/4 63 Stahl (schwarz)

RMM 63-100 HKR 0...100 2,5 G 1/4 63 Stahl (schwarz)

RMM 63-16 HKR 0...16 2,5 G 1/4 63 Stahl (schwarz)

RMM 63-160 HKR 0...160 2,5 G 1/4 63 Stahl (schwarz)

RMM 63-2,5 HKR 0...2,5 2,5 G 1/4 63 Stahl (schwarz)

RMM 63-25 HKR 0...25 2,5 G 1/4 63 Stahl (schwarz)

RMM 63-250 HKR 0...250 2,5 G 1/4 63 Stahl (schwarz)

RMM 63-315 HKR 0...315 2,5 G 1/4 63 Stahl (schwarz)

RMM 63-4 HKR 0...4 2,5 G 1/4 63 Stahl (schwarz)

RMM 63-40 HKR 0...40 2,5 G 1/4 63 Stahl (schwarz)

RMM 63-400 HKR 0...400 2,5 G 1/4 63 Stahl (schwarz)

RMM 63-6 HKR 0...6 2,5 G 1/4 63 Stahl (schwarz)

RMM 63-60 HKR 0...60 2,5 G 1/4 63 Stahl (schwarz)

Designation scale quality category connection nominal size body

RMM 63 HKR
Gauge
Gauge with bourdon tube and 
U-clamp ø 63 mm, rear centered 
connection

Article category 9352



RMM 40-1 HFR 0...1 2,5 G 1/4 40 Stahl (schwarz)

RMM 40-1,6 HFR 0...1,6 2,5 G 1/4 40 Stahl (schwarz)

RMM 40-10 HFR 0...10 2,5 G 1/4 40 Stahl (schwarz)

RMM 40-100 HFR 0...100 2,5 G 1/4 40 Stahl (schwarz)

RMM 40-16 HFR 0...16 2,5 G 1/4 40 Stahl (schwarz)

RMM 40-160 HFR 0...160 2,5 G 1/4 40 Stahl (schwarz)

RMM 40-2,5 HFR 0...2,5 2,5 G 1/4 40 Stahl (schwarz)

RMM 40-25 HFR 0...25 2,5 G 1/4 40 Stahl (schwarz)

RMM 40-250 HFR 0...250 2,5 G 1/4 40 Stahl (schwarz)

RMM 40-315 HFR 0...315 2,5 G 1/4 40 Stahl (schwarz)

RMM 40-4 HFR 0...4 2,5 G 1/4 40 Stahl (schwarz)

RMM 40-40 HFR 0...40 2,5 G 1/4 40 Stahl (schwarz)

RMM 40-400 HFR 0...400 2,5 G 1/4 40 Stahl (schwarz)

RMM 40-6 HFR 0...6 2,5 G 1/4 40 Stahl (schwarz)

RMM 40-60 HFR 0...60 2,5 G 1/4 40 Stahl (schwarz)

Designation scale quality category connection nominal size body

RMM 40 HFR
Gauge
Gauge with bourdon tube and 
front flange ø 40 mm, 
rear centered connection

Article category 9353



RMM 50-0,6 HFR 0...0,6 2,5 G 1/4 50 Stahl (schwarz)

RMM 50-1 HFR 0...1 2,5 G 1/4 50 Stahl (schwarz)

RMM 50-1,6 HFR 0...1,6 2,5 G 1/4 50 Stahl (schwarz)

RMM 50-10 HFR 0...10 2,5 G 1/4 50 Stahl (schwarz)

RMM 50-100 HFR 0...100 2,5 G 1/4 50 Stahl (schwarz)

RMM 50-16 HFR 0...16 2,5 G 1/4 50 Stahl (schwarz)

RMM 50-160 HFR 0...160 2,5 G 1/4 50 Stahl (schwarz)

RMM 50-2,5 HFR 0...2,5 2,5 G 1/4 50 Stahl (schwarz)

RMM 50-25 HFR 0...25 2,5 G 1/4 50 Stahl (schwarz)

RMM 50-250 HFR 0...250 2,5 G 1/4 50 Stahl (schwarz)

RMM 50-315 HFR 0...315 2,5 G 1/4 50 Stahl (schwarz)

RMM 50-4 HFR 0...4 2,5 G 1/4 50 Stahl (schwarz)

RMM 50-40 HFR 0...40 2,5 G 1/4 50 Stahl (schwarz)

RMM 50-400 HFR 0...400 2,5 G 1/4 50 Stahl (schwarz)

RMM 50-6 HFR 0...6 2,5 G 1/4 50 Stahl (schwarz)

RMM 50-60 HFR 0...60 2,5 G 1/4 50 Stahl (schwarz)

Designation scale quality category connection nominal size body

RMM 50 HFR
Gauge
Gauge with bourdon tube and 
front flange ø 50 mm, 
rear centered connection

Article category 9354



RMM 63-0,6 HFR 0...0,6 2,5 G 1/4 63 Stahl (schwarz)

RMM 63-1 HFR 0...1 2,5 G 1/4 63 Stahl (schwarz)

RMM 63-1,6 HFR 0...1,6 2,5 G 1/4 63 Stahl (schwarz)

RMM 63-10 HFR 0...10 2,5 G 1/4 63 Stahl (schwarz)

RMM 63-100 HFR 0...100 2,5 G 1/4 63 Stahl (schwarz)

RMM 63-16 HFR 0...16 2,5 G 1/4 63 Stahl (schwarz)

RMM 63-160 HFR 0...160 2,5 G 1/4 63 Stahl (schwarz)

RMM 63-2,5 HFR 0...2,5 2,5 G 1/4 63 Stahl (schwarz)

RMM 63-25 HFR 0...25 2,5 G 1/4 63 Stahl (schwarz)

RMM 63-250 HFR 0...250 2,5 G 1/4 63 Stahl (schwarz)

RMM 63-315 HFR 0...315 2,5 G 1/4 63 Stahl (schwarz)

RMM 63-4 HFR 0...4 2,5 G 1/4 63 Stahl (schwarz)

RMM 63-40 HFR 0...40 2,5 G 1/4 63 Stahl (schwarz)

RMM 63-400 HFR 0...400 2,5 G 1/4 63 Stahl (schwarz)

RMM 63-6 HFR 0...6 2,5 G 1/4 63 Stahl (schwarz)

RMM 63-60 HFR 0...60 2,5 G 1/4 63 Stahl (schwarz)

Designation scale quality category connection nominal size body

RMM 63 HFR
Gauge
Gauge with bourdon tube and 
front flange ø 63 mm, 
rear centered connection

Article category 9355



RVM 40-1+0,6-1/8 -1...+0,6 2,5 G 1/8 40 ABS

RVM 40-1+0-1/8 -1...0 2,5 G 1/8 40 ABS

RVM 40-1+1,5-1/8 -1...+1,5 2,5 G 1/8 40 ABS

RVM 40-1+15-1/8 -1...+15 2,5 G 1/8 40 ABS

RVM 40-1+3-1/8 -1...+3 2,5 G 1/8 40 ABS

RVM 40-1+5-1/8 -1...+5 2,5 G 1/8 40 ABS

RVM 40-1+9-1/8 -1...+9 2,5 G 1/8  40 ABS

RVM 40-1+0 -1...0 2,5 G 1/4 40 ABS

RVM 40-1+0,6 -1...+0,6 2,5 G 1/4 40 ABS

RVM 40-1+1,5 -1...+1,5 2,5 G 1/4 40 ABS

RVM 40-1+15 -1...+15 2,5 G 1/4 40 ABS

RVM 40-1+3 -1...+3 2,5 G 1/4 40 ABS

RVM 40-1+5 -1...+5 2,5 G 1/4 40 ABS

RVM 40-1+9 -1...+9 2,5 G 1/4 40 ABS

Designation scale quality category connection nominal size body

RVM 40 1/8
Gauge
Gauge with bourdon tube, 
vacuum, ø 40 mm

Article category 9360



RVM 50-1+0 -1...0 2,5 G 1/4 50 ABS

RVM 50-1+0,6 -1...+0,6 2,5 G 1/4 50 ABS

RVM 50-1+1,5 -1...+1,5 2,5 G 1/4 50 ABS

RVM 50-1+15 -1...+15 2,5 G 1/4 50 ABS

RVM 50-1+3 -1...+3 2,5 G 1/4 50 ABS

RVM 50-1+5 -1...+5 2,5 G 1/4 50 ABS

RVM 50-1+9 -1...+9 2,5 G 1/4 50 ABS

Designation scale quality category connection nominal size body

RVM 50
Gauge
Gauge with bourdon tube, 
vacuum ø 50 mm, 
bottom connection

Article category 9362



RVM 63-1+0 -1...0 2,5 G 1/4 63 ABS

RVM 63-1+0,6 -1...+0,6 2,5 G 1/4 63 ABS

RVM 63-1+1,5 -1...+1,5 2,5 G 1/4 63 ABS

RVM 63-1+15 -1...+15 2,5 G 1/4 63 ABS

RVM 63-1+3 -1...+3 2,5 G 1/4 63 ABS

RVM 63-1+5 -1...+5 2,5 G 1/4 63 ABS

RVM 63-1+9 -1...+9 2,5 G 1/4 63 ABS

Designation scale quality category connection nominal size body

RVM 63
Gauge
Gauge with bourdon tube, 
vacuum ø 63 mm, 
bottom connection

Article category 9363



RVM 80-1+0 -1...0 1,6 G 1/2 80 ABS

RVM 80-1+0,6 -1...+0,6 1,6 G 1/2 80 ABS

RVM 80-1+1,5 -1...+1,5 1,6 G 1/2 80 ABS

RVM 80-1+15 -1...+15 1,6 G 1/2 80 ABS

RVM 80-1+3 -1...+3 1,6 G 1/2 80 ABS

RVM 80-1+5 -1...+5 1,6 G 1/2 80 ABS

RVM 80-1+9 -1...+9 1,6 G 1/2 80 ABS

Designation scale quality category connection nominal size body

RVM 80
Gauge
Gauge with bourdon tube, 
vacuum ø 80 mm, 
bottom connection

Article category 9364



RVM 100-1+0 -1...0 1,6 G 1/2 100 ABS

RVM 100-1+0,6 -1...+0,6 1,6 G 1/2 100 ABS

RVM 100-1+1,5 -1...+1,5 1,6 G 1/2 100 ABS

RVM 100-1+15 -1...+15 1,6 G 1/2 100 ABS

RVM 100-1+3 -1...+3 1,6 G 1/2 100 ABS

RVM 100-1+5 -1...+5 1,6 G 1/2 100 ABS

RVM 100-1+9 -1...+9 1,6 G 1/2 100 ABS

Designation scale quality category connection nominal size body

RVM 100
Gauge
Gauge with bourdon tube, 
vacuum ø 100 mm, 
bottom connection

Article category 9365



RVM 40-1+0,6 H1/8 -1...+0,6 2,5 G 1/8" 40 ABS

RVM 40-1+0 H1/8 -1...0 2,5 G 1/8" 40 ABS

RVM 40-1+1,5 H1/8 -1...+1,5 2,5 G 1/8" 40 ABS

RVM 40-1+15 H1/8 -1...+15 2,5 G 1/8" 40 ABS

RVM 40-1+3 H1/8 -1...+3 2,5 G 1/8" 40 ABS

RVM 40-1+5 H1/8 -1...+5 2,5 G 1/8" 40 ABS

RVM 40-1+9 H1/8 -1...+9 2,5 G 1/8" 40 ABS

Designation scale quality category connection nominal size body

RVM 40 H 1/8
Gauge
Gauge with bourdon tube, 
vacuum ø 40 mm, 
rear centered connection

Article category 9366



RVM 40-1+0,6 H -1...+0,6 2,5 G 1/4 40 ABS

RVM 40-1+0 H -1...0 2,5 G 1/4 40 ABS

RVM 40-1+1,5 H -1...+1,5 2,5 G 1/4 40 ABS

RVM 40-1+15 H -1...+15 2,5 G 1/4 40 ABS

RVM 40-1+3 H -1...+3 2,5 G 1/4 40 ABS

RVM 40-1+5 H -1...+5 2,5 G 1/4 40 ABS

RVM 40-1+9 H -1...+9 2,5 G 1/4 40 ABS

Designation scale quality category connection nominal size body

RVM 40 H
Gauge
Gauge with bourdon tube, 
vacuum ø 40 mm, 
rear centered connection

Article category 9367



RVM 50-1+0,6 H -1...+0,6 2,5 G 1/8 50 ABS

RVM 50-1+0 H -1...0 2,5 G 1/8 50 ABS

RVM 50-1+1,5 H -1...+1,5 2,5 G 1/8 50 ABS

RVM 50-1+15 H -1...+15 2,5 G 1/8 50 ABS

RVM 50-1+3 H -1...+3 2,5 G 1/8 50 ABS

RVM 50-1+5 H -1...+5 2,5 G 1/8 50 ABS

RVM 50-1+9  H -1...+9 2,5 G 1/8 50 ABS

Designation scale quality category connection nominal size body

RVM 50 H
Gauge
Gauge with bourdon tube, 
vacuum ø 50 mm, 
rear centered connection

Article category 9368



RVM 63-1+0,6 H -1...+0,6 2,5 G 1/4 63 ABS

RVM 63-1+0 H -1...0 2,5 G 1/4 63 ABS

RVM 63-1+1,5 H -1...+1,5 2,5 G 1/4 63 ABS

RVM 63-1+15 H -1...+15 2,5 G 1/4 63 ABS

RVM 63-1+3 H -1...+3 2,5 G 1/4 63 ABS

RVM 63-1+5 H -1...+5 2,5 G 1/4 63 ABS

RVM 63-1+9 H -1...+9 2,5 G 1/4 63 ABS

Designation scale quality category connection nominal size body

RVM 63 H
Gauge
Gauge with bourdon tube, 
vacuum ø 63 mm, 
rear centered connection

Article category 9369



RVM 80-1+0,6 H1/4 -1...+0,6 1,6 G 1/4 80 ABS

RVM 80-1+0 H1/4 -1...0 1,6 G 1/4 80 ABS

RVM 80-1+1,5 H1/4 -1...+1,5 1,6 G 1/4 80 ABS

RVM 80-1+15 H1/4 -1...+15 1,6 G 1/4 80 ABS

RVM 80-1+3 H1/4 -1...+3 1,6 G 1/4 80 ABS

RVM 80-1+5 H1/4 -1...+5 1,6 G 1/4 80 ABS

RVM 80-1+9 H1/4 -1...+9 1,6 G 1/4 80 ABS

Designation scale quality category connection nominal size body

RVM 80 H 1/4
Gauge
Gauge with bourdon tube, 
vacuum ø 80 mm, 
rear centered connection

Article category 9370



RVM 100-1+0,6  H1/4 -1...+0,6 1,6 G 1/4 100 Stahl (schwarz)

RVM 100-1+0  H1/4 -1...0 1,6 G 1/4 100 Stahl (schwarz)

RVM 100-1+1,5  H1/4 -1...+1,5 1,6 G 1/4 100 Stahl (schwarz)

RVM 100-1+15  H1/4 -1...+15 1,6 G 1/4 100 Stahl (schwarz)

RVM 100-1+3  H1/4 -1...+3 1,6 G 1/4 100 Stahl (schwarz)

RVM 100-1+5  H1/4 -1...+5 1,6 G 1/4 100 Stahl (schwarz)

RVM 100-1+9  H1/4 -1...+9 1,6 G 1/4 100 Stahl (schwarz)

Designation scale quality category connection nominal size body

RVM 100 H 1/4
Gauge
Gauge with bourdon tube, 
vacuum ø 100 mm, 
rear centered connection

Article category 9371



RVM 40-1+0,6 HKR -1...+0,6 2,5 G 1/4 40 Stahl (schwarz)

RVM 40-1+0 HKR -1...0 2,5 G 1/4 40 Stahl (schwarz)

RVM 40-1+1,5 HKR -1...+1,5 2,5 G 1/4 40 Stahl (schwarz)

RVM 40-1+15 HKR -1...+15 2,5 G 1/4 40 Stahl (schwarz)

RVM 40-1+3 HKR -1...+3 2,5 G 1/4 40 Stahl (schwarz)

RVM 40-1+5 HKR -1...+5 2,5 G 1/4 40 Stahl (schwarz)

RVM 40-1+9 HKR -1...+9 2,5 G 1/4 40 Stahl (schwarz)

Designation scale quality category connection nominal size body

RVM 40 HKR
Gauge
Gauge with bourdon tube and 
U-clamp, vacuum ø 40 mm, 
rear centered connection

Article category 9372



RVM 50-1+0,6 HKR -1...+0,6 2,5 G 1/4 50 Stahl (schwarz)

RVM 50-1+0 HKR -1...0 2,5 G 1/4 50 Stahl (schwarz)

RVM 50-1+1,5 HKR -1...+1,5 2,5 G 1/4 50 Stahl (schwarz)

RVM 50-1+15 HKR -1...+15 2,5 G 1/4 50 Stahl (schwarz)

RVM 50-1+3 HKR -1...+3 2,5 G 1/4 50 Stahl (schwarz)

RVM 50-1+5 HKR -1...+5 2,5 G 1/4 50 Stahl (schwarz)

RVM 50-1+9 HKR -1...+9 2,5 G 1/4 50 Stahl (schwarz)

Designation scale quality category connection nominal size body

RVM 50 HKR
Gauge
Gauge with bourdon tube and 
U-clamp, vacuum ø 50 mm, 
rear centered connection

Article category 9373



RVM 63-1+0,6 HKR -1...+0,6 2,5 G 1/4 63 Stahl (schwarz)

RVM 63-1+0 HKR -1...0 2,5 G 1/4 63 Stahl (schwarz)

RVM 63-1+1,5 HKR -1...+1,5 2,5 G 1/4 63 Stahl (schwarz)

RVM 63-1+15 HKR -1...+15 2,5 G 1/4 63 Stahl (schwarz)

RVM 63-1+3 HKR -1...+3 2,5 G 1/4 63 Stahl (schwarz)

RVM 63-1+5 HKR -1...+5 2,5 G 1/4 63 Stahl (schwarz)

RVM 63-1+9 HKR -1...+9 2,5 G 1/4 63 Stahl (schwarz)

Designation scale quality category connection nominal size body

RVM 63 HKR
Gauge
Gauge with bourdon tube and 
U-clamp, vacuum ø 63 mm, 
rear centered connection

Article category 9374



RVM 40-1+0,6 HFR -1...+0,6 2,5 G 1/4 40 Stahl (schwarz)

RVM 40-1+1,5 HFR -1...+1,5 2,5 G 1/4 40 Stahl (schwarz)

RVM 40-1+15 HFR -1...+15 2,5 G 1/4 40 Stahl (schwarz)

RVM 40-1+3 HFR -1...+3 2,5 G 1/4 40 Stahl (schwarz)

RVM 40-1+5 HFR -1...+5 2,5 G 1/4 40 Stahl (schwarz)

RVM 40-1+9 HFR -1...+9 2,5 G 1/4 40 Stahl (schwarz)

Designation scale quality category connection nominal size body

RVM 40 HFR
Gauge
Gauge with bourdon tube and 
front flange, vacuum ø 40 mm, 
rear centered connection

Article category 9375



RVM 50-1+0 HFR -1...0 2,5 G 1/4 50 Stahl (schwarz)

RVM 50-1+1,5 HFR -1...+1,5 2,5 G 1/4 50 Stahl (schwarz)

RVM 50-1+15 HFR -1...+15 2,5 G 1/4 50 Stahl (schwarz)

RVM 50-1+3 HFR -1...+3 2,5 G 1/4 50 Stahl (schwarz)

RVM 50-1+5 HFR -1...+5 2,5 G 1/4 50 Stahl (schwarz)

RVM 50-1+9 HFR -1...+9 2,5 G 1/4 50 Stahl (schwarz)

Designation scale quality category connection nominal size body

RVM 50 HFR
Gauge
Gauge with bourdon tube and 
front flange, vacuum ø 50 mm, 
rear centered connection

Article category 9376



RVM 63-1+0 HFR -1...0 2,5 G 1/4 63 Stahl (schwarz)

RVM 63-1+0,6 HFR -1...+0,6 2,5 G 1/4 63 Stahl (schwarz)

RVM 63-1+15 HFR -1...+15 2,5 G 1/4 63 Stahl (schwarz)

RVM 63-1+3 HFR -1...+3 2,5 G 1/4 63 Stahl (schwarz)

RVM 63-1+5 HFR -1...+5 2,5 G 1/4 63 Stahl (schwarz)

RVM 63-1+9 HFR -1...+9 2,5 G 1/4 63 Stahl (schwarz)

Designation scale quality category connection nominal size body

RVM 63 HFR
Gauge
Gauge with bourdon tube and 
front flange, vacuum ø 63 mm, 
rear centered connection

Article category 9377



GMM SCHUTZ 100 63 Gummi für connection unten und rückseitig blau

GMM SCHUTZ 63 100 Gummi für connection unten und rückseitig blau

Designation nominal size      material connectionlage color

GMM SCHUTZ
Protective rubber cap
for gauge with bottom 
connection

Article category 9399
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